
AS 4050.056
Milling cutter extension with collet
State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en


AS 4050.056 - Milling cutter extension with collet 

Extension for standard 6 mm milling cutters with FRX-16 mm clamping jaw.

Features

Model No. AS 4050.056

Product description Extension for standard 6 mm milling cutters with FRX-16 mm 
clamping jaw for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex 
milling terminals MT.

To fit Model No.  4055.911
4055.921
4055.926
4050.101
4050.107
4050.108
4050.230

Dimensions Length: 16 mm

Packs of 1 pc(s).

Net weight 1

Gross weight 1

Customs tariff number 84669360

EAN 4028177804296

ECLASS 8.0 36609211

© Rittal 2025 2


