Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.056 Milling cutter extension with collet

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



AS 4050.056 - Milling cutter extension with collet

Extension for standard 6 mm milling cutters with FRX-16 mm clamping jaw.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.056
Product description	Extension for standard 6 mm milling cutters with FRX-16 mm clamping jaw for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
To fit Model No.	4055.911 4055.921 4055.926 4050.101 4050.107 4050.108 4050.230
Dimensions	Length: 16 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1
Gross weight	1
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177804296
ECLASS 8.0	36609211

© Rittal 2025